

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1427 OF 2004

RAJU @ RAJA RAM & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Direction)

Date: 20/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. L.S. Chauhan,Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Alok Bachawat,Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

to
The appellants, as prayed, are granted finally four weeks' time
file additional documents.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master